Astor Club

For Immediate Release March 17th 2025

Astor Club to Launch Elevated "Chef's Table" Experience Led by Michelin-Starred Chef Trevor Teich

Astor Club, the exclusive Chicago private members' club housed in the storied Maxim's de Paris space, is proud to announce the launch of its most ambitious culinary endeavor to date: an ultra-premium, intimate and immersive Chef's Table tasting menu experience helmed by Michelin-starred Chef Trevor Teich.

While Astor Club remains a private members-only club, this "Chef's Table" experience will be available to the public under a new "Chef's Table" membership tier, offering a select number of invited guests the rare opportunity to experience Chef Teich's artistry. This experience will take place in a newly re-imagined and meticulously designed private dining room within the Club. The existing Club spaces, including the meticulously restored original Maxim's Dining Room and the one-of-a-kind L'Imperial Cocktail Bar and Lounge will remain exclusively available to Astor Club members at the Social, Patron, Founder or Lifetime tiers only. This structure ensures the integrity of Astor Club's private membership while making this world-class dining experience accessible beyond its already established tiers.

The "Chef's Table" experience is designed for discerning diners seeking an unparalleled level of fine dining—unlike anything Chicago has ever seen. Priced between \$285 to \$325 per person, the 8- to 10-course tasting menu will showcase seasonal and innovative cuisine, with the option of curated wine pairings, including both standard and reserve selections, as well as fine and rare spirits. Seating is extremely limited, with only a handful of spots available each evening; therefore, advance reservations/invitations are required and no public walk-ins will be permitted.

"Our goal is nothing less than a three-star performance, night after night." – Executive Chef, Trevor Teich

With this new initiative, Chef Teich continues to refine and elevate his culinary artistry, further building upon his Michelin-starred legacy. Astor Club looks forward to welcoming its "Chef's Table" members and invited guests to what promises to be one of Chicago's most exclusive and extraordinary dining experiences. This intimate offering marks a bold new chapter in Chicago's fine dining scene — a rare opportunity to witness one of the country's most innovative chefs, at the height of his craft, in a private club setting.

Memberships and reservations will open in Spring 2025 for first seating scheduled for Summer 2025.

For additional information or media inquiries, please contact press@astorclub.com